VIE: Change in number of outstanding shares
On 04 Feb 2020, VITECO Vietnam Telecommunications Technology JSC announced the change in number of outstanding shares as follows:
	No
	Indicator
	Before the change
	Change
	After the change
	Reason for the change

	1
	Charter capital (VND)
	15,612,440,000
	5,000,000,000
	20,612,440,000
	Private placement

	2
	Total shares
	1,561,244
	500,000
	2,061,244
	

	3
	Treasury shares
	
	
	
	

	4
	Number of outstanding voting shares
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